Southeast CHSR

Northeast CHSR

Southcentral CHSR

Central CHSR

Southwest CHSR

Northwest CHSR

TOTAL

Crime By Common Human Service Region, 2003
030 - Robbery

11,062

1,510

1,267

327

2,771

426

17,363

63.7

8.7

7.3

1.9

16.0

2.5

100.0

286.1

71.3

74.1

29.8

107.7

43.8

140.8

3,253

574

517

164

998

186

5,692

29.4

38.0

40.8

50.2

36.0

43.7

32.8



